KNIGHTS BASKETBALL 201 82019

REGULAR SEASON
Date Day Opponent Place Girls Varsi Depart
6-Nov  Tuesday Bell Creek Academy Home 5:00 6:30
12-Nov  Monday Landmark Home 5:00 6:30
13-Nov  Tuesday Ruskin Home *4/5:00 6:30
19-Nov  Monday Community Home *4/5:00 6:30
27-Nov  Tuesday Land o Lakes Home *4/5:00 6:30
29-Nov Thursday Grace Home *4{5.00 6:30
3-Dec  Monday Calvary Away 6:30 4:45
~ 7-Dec Friday Grace Away *4:30/6 7:30 3:30
10-Dec  Monday Palm Grove Away *4:00 5:30 2:30
11-Dec  Tuesday Ruskin Away *4:15/5:30 7:00 3:00
11-Jan Friday Central Baptist Home 5:00 6:30  Jr.Knights  4:45
17-Jan  Thursday Hillsborough Baptist Home 5:00 6:30  Jr Knights
24-Jan Thursday Community Away *4:15/5:45 7:15 2:30
25-Jan Friday Calvary (Homecoming) Home 6:30  JrKnights
29-Jan Tuesday Central Baptist Away 6:00 7:30 2:50
31-Jan  Thursday Palm Grove Home *5:00 6:30  IrKnights
1-Feb Friday Land o Lakes Away *4/5:00 6:30 2:45
Bold letters- FCC Game *IV Girls
PLAYOFFS GIRLS VARSITY COACH: Rob Houghton
8-Feb Friday FCC 1/8 Finals VARSITY COACH: Paul Patterson
12-Feb Tuesday FCC Quarterfinals Playoff times and locations announced at end of season

14-Feb Thursday FCC Semifinals
16-Feb Saturday FCC Championship

Grace- 1300 N Valrico Rd. Valrico, FL 33584
Central Baptist- 402 E Windhorst Rd, Brandon, FL 33510

Ruskin-820 College Ave. W Ruskin, FL 33570
Calvary- 1945 N. Florida Ave. _.mxm_mzn F[ 33805

Land O Lakes- 5105 mnroo_ Rd. _.m_.a 0 rmxmm FL .\.mm&m




